1976 San Francisco 49ers

Passing:
Plunkett
Bull
Domres

Rushing:

Williams, D
Jackson, W
Johnson, K
Johnson, S

Hofer
Plunkett
Ferrell

Receiving:
Jackson, W
Williams, D
Washington, G
McGee
Mitchell, T

Lash
Johnson, S
Harrison

Punt Returns:
Leonard

Rhodes

Kickoff Returns

Leonard
Hofer
Johnson, K

REPLAY
Won Loss Tie
9 5 0
Pct Yards Had Pct
Att Com Com Gained TD Long Int. TD
268 131 48.9 2031 9 85 24 3.4
52 18 346 320 3 79 5 5.8
13 8 615 63 1 22 1 7.7
Att Yards Avg. Long TD Interceptions:
232 1136 4.9 80 11 Rhodes
205 826 4.0 18 2 Phillips
32 86 2.7 12 0 Nunley
16 67 4.2 14 1 Vanderbundt
14 53 3.8 21 1 Johnson, J
18 34 19 21 0
12 19 1.6 10 0
Rec Yards Avg. Long TD Sacks:
39 381 9.8 36 3 Hart
25 437 17.5 85 3 Webb
23 463 20.1 56 2 Elam
18 398 22.1 75 3 Washington, D
17 203 11.9 37 0 Hardman
13 194 149 50 2 Cooke
8 92 115 30 0 Harper
7 130 18.6 25 0 Cline
No. Yrds Avg. Long TD Scoring:
31 138 45 31 0 Mike-Mayer
16 126 7.9 31 0 Williams, D
Jackson, W
No. Yrds Avg. Long TD McGee
30 608 20.3 47 0 Washington, G
4 76 19.0 26 0 Lash
4 104 26.0 27 0 Johnson, S

Pct
Int

9.0
9.6
7.7

Rec
TD
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ACTUAL
Won Loss Tie
8 6 0
Avg.
Gain YPC Rating Sks
76 155 48.3 15.0
6.2 178 36.2 3.0
4.8 79 671 4.0
Int Yards Avg Long
7 9 129 21
4 45 113 19
3 20 6.7 10
1 0 0.0 0
1 0 0.0 0
No.
175
12.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
4.0
2.0
0.5
Rush Ret
TD TD
0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
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TOTAL
93

84

30

24

12

12

6



TEAM OFFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

250
143

81
26

547
2254
4.1

333
157
47.1
2414
22

155
2259

6.4
154

4513
49.94
50.06

902

30
341

Replay

17.9
10.2

5.8
19

39.1
161

23.8
11.2

47.1
172.4

1.6
111
161.4

322.4

64.4

2.1

Actual

17.3
9.4

6.5
14

41.1
174.8
4.2

21.9
111

50.7
140.2
2.4

23.2
117

4.8
12.7

291.8
59.9
40.1

65.4
4.5

15
18.1
0.1

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

88
3581
40.7

56
298
5.3

42
801
191

118
919

16

285
31

16
13

30

21
33
63.6

Replay

6.3
255.8

213

57.2

8.4
65.6

11
0.1

20.4
2.2
11
0.9
0.1
2.1
0.2

15
2.4

Actual

6.5
259.6

39.9

4.6
39.8
8.6
0.1

2.7
55.5

20.4

7.3
60.6

2.1
0.9

19.3
2.3

11
0.2
1.9

0.1
11

57.1



TEAM DEFENSE

First Downs
Rushing

Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed

Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions
Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

216
99

86
31

475
1546
3.3

333
157
47.1
2118
62
484
1634
4.1

13.5

3180
48.62
51.38

870

3.7

16
155

Replay

154
7.1

6.1
2.2

33.9
110.4

23.8
11.2

47.1
151.3

4.4

34.6
116.7

2271

62.1

11

Actual

15.6
6.7

7.3
16

34.8
127.6
3.7

26.7
12.9

48.1
167.8
4.4
40.9
126.9
4.1

131

254.4
50.1
49.9

65.9

3.9

0.6
6.6

Punts
Yards Punted

Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns
Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing

TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts

Percent Successful

106
3972
37.5

41
299
7.3

57
1287
22.6

86

717

27
14

176
21

12

20

10
24
41.7

Replay

7.6
283.7

2.9
214

4.1
91.9

6.1
51.2

12.6
15
0.5
0.9
0.1
14

0.7
1.7

Actual

7.7
309.1

40.1

3.7
251
6.8
0

3.3
66

20.1

6.7
64.7

2.6
11

13.6
1.8
0.7
0.9
0.1
14
0.1
0.4
15

28.6



