

1976 San Francisco 49ers

REPLAY

Won	Loss	Tie
9	5	0

ACTUAL

Won	Loss	Tie
8	6	0

Passing:	Att	Com	Pct	Yards	TD	Long	Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	Int	Gain	YPC	Rating	Sks
			Com	Gained			Int.	TD		Int					
Plunkett	268	131	48.9	2031	9	85	24	3.4	9.0	7.6	15.5	48.3	15.0		
Bull	52	18	34.6	320	3	79	5	5.8	9.6	6.2	17.8	36.2	3.0		
Domres	13	8	61.5	63	1	22	1	7.7	7.7	4.8	7.9	67.1	4.0		

Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Interceptions:	Int	Yards	Avg	Long	TD
Williams, D	232	1136	4.9	80	11	Rhodes	7	90	12.9	21	0
Jackson, W	205	826	4.0	18	2	Phillips	4	45	11.3	19	0
Johnson, K	32	86	2.7	12	0	Nunley	3	20	6.7	10	0
Johnson, S	16	67	4.2	14	1	Vanderbundt	1	0	0.0	0	0
Hofer	14	53	3.8	21	1	Johnson, J	1	0	0.0	0	0
Plunkett	18	34	1.9	21	0						
Ferrell	12	19	1.6	10	0						

Receiving:	Rec	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD	Sacks:	No.
Jackson, W	39	381	9.8	36	3	Hart	17.5
Williams, D	25	437	17.5	85	3	Webb	12.0
Washington, G	23	463	20.1	56	2	Elam	9.0
McGee	18	398	22.1	75	3	Washington, D	9.0
Mitchell, T	17	203	11.9	37	0	Hardman	8.0
Lash	13	194	14.9	50	2	Cooke	4.0
Johnson, S	8	92	11.5	30	0	Harper	2.0
Harrison	7	130	18.6	25	0	Cline	0.5



Punt Returns:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD	Scoring:	Rec	Rush	Ret	2PT	SAF	XP	FG	TOTAL
Leonard	31	138	4.5	31	0	Mike-Mayer	0	0	0	0	0	30	21	93
Rhodes	16	126	7.9	31	0	Williams, D	3	11	0	0	0	0	0	84
						Jackson, W	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	30
						McGee	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	24
						Washington, G	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
						Lash	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
						Johnson, S	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	6

Kickoff Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Leonard	30	608	20.3	47	0
Hofer	4	76	19.0	26	0
Johnson, K	4	104	26.0	27	0

TEAM OFFENSE		Replay	Actual		Replay	Actual	
First Downs	250	17.9	17.3	Punts	88	6.3	6.5
Rushing	143	10.2	9.4	Yards Punted	3581	255.8	259.6
Passing	81	5.8	6.5	Average Yards Per Punt	40.7		39.9
Penalty	26	1.9	1.4				
Rushes	547	39.1	41.1	Punt Returns	56	4	4.6
Yards Gained (Net)	2254	161	174.8	Yards Returned	298	21.3	39.8
Average Gain	4.1		4.2	Average Yards Per Return	5.3		8.6
				Returned for TD	0		0.1
Passes Attempted	333	23.8	21.9	Kickoff Returns	42	3	2.7
Completed	157	11.2	11.1	Yards Returned	801	57.2	55.5
Percent Completed	47.1	47.1	50.7	Average Yards Per Return	19.1		20.4
Total Yards Gained	2414	172.4	140.2	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	22	1.6	2.4				
Yards Lost	155	11.1	23.2	Penalties	118	8.4	7.3
Net Yards Gained	2259	161.4	117	Yards Penalized	919	65.6	60.6
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	6.4		4.8				
Yards Gained Per Completion	15.4		12.7	Fumbles	16	1.1	2.1
				Lost	1	0.1	0.9
Net Yards Gained				Total Points Scored	285	20.4	19.3
Rushing and Passing	4513	322.4	291.8	Touchdowns (Total)	31	2.2	2.3
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	49.94		59.9	Touchdowns Rushing	16	1.1	1
Percent Total Yards - Passing	50.06		40.1	Touchdowns Passing	13	0.9	1.1
Ball Control Plays	902	64.4	65.4	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.2
Average Gain (Net)	5		4.5	*Extra Points	30	2.1	1.9
				Safeties	3	0.2	0.1
Interceptions				Field Goals	21	1.5	1.1
Had Intercepted	30	2.1	1.5	Field Goal Attempts	33	2.4	2
Yards Opponents Returned	341		18.1	Percent Successful	63.6		57.1
Returned by Opponents for TD	2		0.1				

TEAM DEFENSE

		Replay	Actual		Replay	Actual	
First Downs	216	15.4	15.6	Punts	106	7.6	7.7
Rushing	99	7.1	6.7	Yards Punted	3972	283.7	309.1
Passing	86	6.1	7.3	Average Yards Per Punt	37.5		40.1
Penalty	31	2.2	1.6				
				Punt Returns	41	2.9	3.7
Rushes	475	33.9	34.8	Yards Returned	299	21.4	25.1
Yards Gained (Net)	1546	110.4	127.6	Average Yards Per Return	7.3		6.8
Average Gain	3.3		3.7	Returned for TD	0		0
Passes Attempted	333	23.8	26.7	Kickoff Returns	57	4.1	3.3
Completed	157	11.2	12.9	Yards Returned	1287	91.9	66
Percent Completed	47.1	47.1	48.1	Average Yards Per Return	22.6		20.1
Total Yards Gained	2118	151.3	167.8	Returned for TD	0		0
Passer Tackled	62	4.4	4.4				
Yards Lost	484	34.6	40.9	Penalties	86	6.1	6.7
Net Yards Gained	1634	116.7	126.9	Yards Penalized	717	51.2	64.7
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Pla	4.1		4.1				
Yards Gained Per Completion	13.5		13.1	Fumbles	27	1.9	2.6
				Lost	14	1	1.1
Net Yards Gained				Total Points Scored	176	12.6	13.6
Rushing and Passing	3180	227.1	254.4	Touchdowns (Total)	21	1.5	1.8
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	48.62		50.1	Touchdowns Rushing	7	0.5	0.7
Percent Total Yards - Passing	51.38		49.9	Touchdowns Passing	12	0.9	0.9
				TD's on Returns and Recoveries	2	0.1	0.1
Ball Control Plays	870	62.1	65.9	*Extra Points	20	1.4	1.4
Average Gain (Net)	3.7		3.9	Safeties	0	0	0.1
				Field Goals	10	0.7	0.4
Interceptions				Field Goal Attempts	24	1.7	1.5
Had Intercepted	16	1.1	0.6	Percent Successful	41.7		28.6
Yards Opponents Returned	155		6.6				
Returned by Opponents for TD	0		0				